Change Order #6

Project Title:

SW Prairie Trail Parkway - East Extension

Contractor:

vity of

Vanderpool Construction, Inc.

Address:

= Ankeny

1100 North 14th Street, Indianola, IA 50125

Finance Budget Code:

bringing v afl dagethee

Original Contract Date:

Vendor Project or Invoice #:

977.3977.4451 Finance Project Code: 105.4451
PO#
January 16, 2017 Vendor # 3131

Change Order Number: 6

Change Order Date: 10/16/17

Purpose of Change Order:

extreme flood event.

2.14, Additional Grading, Wetland Berm: Additional soil was added to the wetland berm to protect the wetland from the

Details of Change Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE| UNIT PRICE Exgsl"(‘;%w
2.14 |Additonal Grading, Wetland Berm LS 1 3 3,432.50] § 3.432.50
£ -
5 =
E: =
$ -
$ -
$ =]
$ -
3 &
$ -
$ -
3
$ =
$ &
3 .
$ =]
Change Order Number 6 makes the following adjustments to the contract:| $ 3,432.50
Contractor Accepted: Vanderpool Construction, Inc. Record of Change Orders
ﬂ - it Date Amount
By: Lod—, A—‘\'}\.L\ o [Original Contract amount | $2,347,440.23
F 1 5/1/2017 $19,050.00
Date: /6/(/ /7 2 5/15/2017 $4,734.00
! 3 6/19/2017 54,200.00
4 7/17/2017 b6,840.00
Engineer Approved: _ Nilles Associates 5 8/21/2017 $5,265.00
M/ 6 10/16/2017 $3,432.50
By: - v i
il 8
Date: @ Lo {(;’w!,“l’ 9
Aoloone K i AO/O]YAT 10
s . 11
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 12
13
By: Title: 14
15
Date: 16
17
18
Attest for Owner: 19
20
By: Title: Revised Contract amount  $2,380,961.73

Date:




